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Event Description Date(s) Time(s) Other Information (Location, etc.) Address
Ordinand’s Retreat: May 9-11, 2023 Asbury Hills
School of Pastoral Ministry (Session 3): May 19-20, 2023
SC Annual Conference: June 4-8, 2023 Florence
Change of Status Orientation: Thursday, June 22, 2023 Windsor UMC
Candidacy Retreat July 21-22, 2023 Remote / Virtual

dCOM Training Wednesday, August 2, 2023 10:00 AM Orangeburg 1732 Villiage Park Dr. Orangeburg, SC 29118
dCOM Training Thursday, August 3, 2023 10:00 AM Spartanburg 364 S. Pine St. B-120, Spartanburg, SC 29302
dCOM Training Tuesday, August 8, 2023 10:00 AM Marion 104 N. Pine St. Marion, SC 29571
dCOM Training Tuesday, August 8, 2023 1:30 PM Florence 167 S. Irby St. Florence, SC 29501 (Spears Fellowship)
dCOM Training Tuesday, August 8, 2023 6:00 PM Hartsville Wesley Hartsville
dCOM Training Thursday, August 10, 2023 10:00 AM Rock Hill 139 Elizabeth Lane Rock Hill, SC 29730
dCOM Training Monday, August 14, 2023 10:00 AM Columbia 4908 Colonial Dr. Columbia, SC 29203
dCOM Training Tuesday, August 15, 2023 10:00 AM Charleston 1125 E. Montague Ave. Charleston, SC 29416
dCOM Training Tuesday, August 15, 2023 1:30 PM Walterboro 119 Lucas St. Walterboro, SC 29488
dCOM Training Monday, August 21, 2023 10:00 AM Anderson 515 S. McDuffie St. Anderson, SC 29622
dCOM Training Monday, August 28, 2023 9:00 AM Greenwood 138 Violet Ct. Greenwood, SC 29649
dCOM Training Monday, August 28, 2023 1:00 PM Greenville 213 College St. Greenville, SC 29601

Residency in Ministry Orientation: August 15-17, 2023 Asbury Hills
dCOM Training Monday, August 21, 2023 10am Anderson
BOM Retreat August 23-24, 2023 Lexington UMC
BOM Executive Committee Monday, September 11, 2023 2pm
Full and Provisional Written Work Due Friday, October 6, 2023
BOM Executive Committee Monday, October 16, 2023 2pm
Candidacy Retreat October 27-28, 2023 Remote / Virtual
BOM Executive Committee Monday, November 13, 2023
Clergy Orders Gathering: Thursday, November 16, 2023
BOM Executive Committee Monday, December 11, 2023 2pm
Approval for Service Interviews January 3-4, 2024
BOM Executive Committee Monday, January 22, 2024 2pm
dCOM Reports due for Membership 
Candidates Friday, January 19, 2024
Full and Provisional BOM Interviews February 5-6, 2024 9am
Bishop’s School of Ministry February 6-8, 2024
Clergy Orders Gathering: Thursday, March 14, 2024
BOM Executive Committee Monday, March 18, 2024 2pm
BOM Meeting Thursday, April 18, 2024
School of Pastoral Ministry (Session 1): May 6-10, 2024 North Orangeburg UMC
School of Pastoral Ministry (Session 2): May 17-18, 2024
School of Pastoral Ministry (Session 3): May 24-25, 2024
BOM Executive Committee Monday, May 6, 2024 2pm
Ordinand’s Retreat: May 15-17, 2024 Asbury Hills
SC Annual Conference June 9-12, 2024
Change of Status Orientation Meeting Thursday, June 19, 2024
BOM Retreat August 21-22, 2024
Clergy Orders Gathering: Thursday, November 14, 2024
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